
TETT HIETTU,UYrTRTGT 

Ai5 30HO/9tT BTU/2022-2023/2s 
fHT 2(.08.2022 

AfaT fi7 13.09.2022 05:00 au To GHI AdGTH 



TETATE HJETTA,NYTTRTT 

GttoTHOIo 

feyot 

1. 

3T7 aGE) 

2. 

3. 

5. 

6. 



2. 

3. 

5. 

6. 

7 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

